# **RAINFOREST FRINGE FESTIVAL 2019**



## July 4 - 9, 2019 (6 Days 5 Nights)

**Itinerary:** Glimpse into the rich culture of Sarawak through the Rainforest Fringe Festival 2019 organized by Mr. **Joe Sidek**, the same person who brought us the George Town Festival. On top of that we will visit the cultural village, orangutan sanctuary, local market, etc

EARLY BIRD SPECIAL: REGISTER BEFORE MAY 18, 2019	AFTER MAY 18, 2019				
Cost per member for Asia Society Hong Kong Center:	Cost per member of Asia Society Hong Kong Center:				
□ HKD7,500 (single occupancy) x = HKD	☐ HKD10,000 (single occupancy) x = HKD				
☐ HKD6,500 (double occupancy) x = HKD	☐ HKD9,000 (double occupancy) x = HKD				
In addition to the cost of the trip, we kindly ask for a donation of at least HK\$2,500 per participants (Tax					
deductible in Hong Kong) to support the Annual Fund that ensures the continued success of our programs an					
the maintenance of our heritage campus.					
<b>DONATION:</b> HKD2,500 per person x _	= HKD				
ADDITIONAL DONATION (if any):	HKD				

### TOTAL AMOUNT: HKD \_\_\_\_\_

## **RATES INCLUDE:**

- Return economy flights including taxes by Royal Brunei Airline
- All standard accommodation at a local boutique hotel closest to the festival site in the city center
- Airport transfers
- All meals during the tour apart from July 8 which is a free and easy day
- Up to 2 soft drinks, local beer or house wine during meals
- All sightseeing as stated in set itineraries, including entrance tickets, guided tours, workshops
- $\bullet$  Air-conditioned transportation for all sightseeing tours
- Wi-Fi available in hotel on complimentary basis

#### **RATES EXCLUDE:**

- Optional activity on July 8 to have hands on session to bake three traditional cakes of Kuching, dinner at the traditional malay village with food demonstration or a visit to the local community market
- Any items of a personal nature such as laundry, telephone calls and gift purchases
- Extra optional activities
- Medical services, travel insurance of all kinds or visas fees

#### **Cancellation by Asia Society Hong Kong Center**

In the event that we do not have ten paying clients signed up with payment for the itinerary by June 18 2019, the trip will be cancelled and the total amount paid (including donation) will be refunded.

Name as on Passport	Nationality	Passport No.	Issue Date	Expiry Date	Date of Birth	Mem ID No.
1.						
2.						
3.						
4.						

PAYMENT DETAILS						
Payment by	☐ American Express ☐ Mastercard ☐ Visa ☐ Check					
Name of			Credit Card	MasterCard/Visa: Last t	hree digits on sigr	nature panel
Cardholder			Number	Or AmEx: Four digit cod	e on front panel a	bove logo:
Email of		Con	tact Number		Expiry Date	
Cardholder		of C	ardholder			

Checks should be made payable to "Asia Society Hong Kong Center" and mailed to Membership Department, 9 Justice Drive, Admiralty. For payment by credit card, the form should be scanned with signature and emailed to <a href="mailto:membershiphk@asiasociety.org">membershiphk@asiasociety.org</a>. Cancellations will not be accepted.

To apply, please return this form by E <u>membershiphk@asiasociety.org</u> or F +852 2524 1099. For enquiries, please E <u>membershiphk@asiasociety.org</u> or T +852 2103 9505.

9 Justice Drive Admiralty

Hong Kong

Hong Kong Center

香港金鐘正義道九號

Membership enquiries: 2103 9503 Program registrations: 2103 9511/9536 Media: 2103 9512 General enquiries: 2103 9511

www.asiasociety.org.hk